
Local Academy Councillor Roles and Responsibilities 2023-24

In addition to the above roles there will also be a Chair and Vice Chair councillor.
Chair: Jan Rowe
Vice Chair: TBC
General Link LAC Role (1) Guidance

Role: Who: Guidance School Contact:
Safeguarding inc Attendance Jan Rowe Safeguarding link governor Richard Morris

rmorris@remat.org.uk
SEN Hodan Elmi The role of the SEN governor.pdf Sam Nelson

snelson@remat.org.uk
Pupil Premium/Sports Premium Asha Hassan The Role of the Pupil Premium Link Governor(AA) Richard Morris

rmorris@remat.org.uk
Mental Health and Wellbeing LAC Shona Humphreys Mental Health and Wellbeing link governor Shona Humphreys

shumphreys@remat.org.uk
Standards/T & L and assessment Sarah Knipe Role of the Standards/T&L/Assessment Link

Academy Councillor
Richard Morris
rmorris@remat.org.uk

Curriculum Sarah Knipe Role of the Curriculum Link Academy Councillor Louis Reid
lreid@remat.org.uk

Buildings/H&S TBC H & S governor role Liam Haughey/Joe Jennings
lhaughey@remat.org.uk

Early Years Alice Cornes Role of the Early Years Link Academy Councillor Shona Humphreys
shumphreys@remat.org.uk

Internet-Safety Sarah Knipe/ Shona
Humphreys

Role of the Internet Safety Link Academy Councillor Sam Roberts
sroberts@remat.org.uk

Cultural Links Anne Bass General Link LAC Role (1) TBC
RE/Collective Worship - church schools only Alice Cornes Role of the RE Link Academy Councillor Rachel Bentley

rbentley@remat.org.uk
The link councillors will meet with the relevant staff in the following terms, Autumn Spring Summer . They will then give feedback at that term's meeting.
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